11 Net Profit /(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10) 1,354.56   668.11   2689.68 5,013.94   7,470.95 12,453.01

Unaudited

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2013

Nine Months Ended

PART I

Particulars

Standalone

Quarter Ended

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018

SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED

Income from Operations

Expenses

11 Net Profit /(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10) 1,354.56   668.11   2689.68 5,013.94   7,470.95 12,453.01

12 Extraordinary items (net of tax expense) -   -   -   -

13 Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (11-12) 1,354.56   668.11   2689.68 5,013.94   7,470.95 12,453.01

14 Paid up equity share capital (Eq. shares of `.10/- each) 3585.00 3585.00 3585.00 3,585.00   3,585.00 3,585.00

15 Reserve excluding revaluation reserves 92,378.95   83,457.27 88,440.53

16

Earnings per share (before/after extraordinary items) of `10/- each

Basic 3.78 1.86 7.50 13.99 20.84 34.74

Diluted 3.78 1.86 7.50 13.99 20.84 34.74

Debt Service Coverage Ratio 2.31

Interest Service Coverage Ratio 5.41

A Particulars of shareholding

1 Public Shareholding

   -  No. of Shares 10,230,443   10,230,443   12,005,443   10,230,443   12,005,443   12,005,443

   -  Percentage of Shareholding 28.54   28.54 33.49 28.54 33.49 33.49

2 Promoters and promoter group shareholding

a) Pledged/Encumbered

 - Number of shares -   -   -   -   -

 - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total shareholding of -   -   -   -   -   -

   the promoter and promoter group)

 - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the -   -   -   -   -   -

   Company)

b) Non- encumbered

 - Number of shares 25,619,557   25,619,557   23,844,557   25,619,557   23,844,557   23,844,557

 - Percentage of shares ( as a % of the total shareholding of 100.00   100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

   the promoter and promoter group)

 - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the 71.46   71.46 66.51 71.46 66.51 66.51

   Company)

PART II

Select information for the Quarter ended on 31st December 2013

B Investor Complaints

Pending at the beginning of the quarter

Received during the quarter

Disposed during the quarter

Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter

NOTES :-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Place :  RAIPUR

Date  :  01.02.2014

Wholetime Director

The above results are also available on the Company's website - www.seml.co.in

The other income for the nine months ended 31st Dec. 2013 includes dividend received from subsidiary of   ` 1687 lacs.

The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated / regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.